
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

M-01 07-0059 EVENT AGREEMENT - DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. PARADE 5-0
M-02 07-0034 STATE HOMELAND SECURITY GRANT ACCEPTANCE - $18,019 5-0
M-03 07-0060 DONATION TO BROWARD COUNTY CRIME STOPPERS - $10,000 5-0
M-04 07-0036 DISBURSEMENT OF FUNDS/JOINT INVESTIGATION O.R. NO. 06-2070 5-0
M-05 07-0037 DISBURSEMENT OF FUNDS/JOINT INVESTIGATION O.R. NO. 04-121973 5-0
M-06 07-0046 CONTRACT AWARD - TENEX ENTERPRISES - $288,950 5-0
M-07 07-0047 INCREASE SCOPE OF SERVICES - WINGATE LANDFILL - $150,000 5-0
M-08 07-0053 TASK ORDER 4 - POST BUCKLEY SCHUH & JERNIGAN - $16,767.60 5-0
M-09 07-0039 TASK ORDER - CAMP, DRESSER & MCKEE $127,944 - WASTEWATER 5-0
M-10 07-0005 CHANGE ORDER 4 - MBR CONSTRUCTION - $44,394.28 DOLPHIN ISLES 5-0
M-11 07-0006 CHANGE ORDER 4 - MBR CONSTRUCTION - $56,308.69 CITY GARAGE 5-0
M-12 07-0065 FORMER COMPOST PLANT PROPERTY REIMBURSE EPA - $5,960,625 Removed
M-13 07-0032 2006-07 ALTERNATIVE WATER SUPPLY FUNDING PROGRAM - $325,000 5-0
CR-01 06-1746 EXECUTIVE AIRPORT - AIRFIELD TURF IMPROVEMENTS - FDOT 5-0
CR-02 06-1752 EXECUTIVE AIRPORT - PERIMETER ROAD RESURFACING - FDOT 5-0
CR-03 07-0067 EXECUTIVE AIRPORT - SECURITY IMPROVEMENTS - FDOT 5-0
CR-04 06-1788 LANDSCAPING MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT US-1 - FDOT 5-0
CR-05 07-0057 CORAL RIDGE BAYVIEW NEIGHBORHOOD PARK - INTERLOCAL 5-0
CR-06 07-0070 2007 PRE-DISASTER MITIGATION PROGRAM GRANT - FEMA 5-0
CR-07 07-0079 RESCHEDULE JANUARY 16 2007 COMMISSION MEETING TO JANUARY 17 5-0
PUR-01 07-0045 173-9664 LIFE SUPPORT RE-CERTIFICATION TRAINING 5-0
PUR-02 07-0078 RFP 375-9634 CONSULTING CONTRACT - LONG RANGE FACILITY PLAN 3-2
PUR-03 07-0040 PROPRIETARY - PORTABLE MESH VIDEO UNITS FOR ILLEGAL DUMPING 5-0
R-01 07-0019 AMENDMENT TO SITE PLAN - THE FOUNDRY - CASE 107-R-04 4-1
R-02 06-1669 REAUTHORIZING OFFER FOR LEASE - 5700-6000 BLOCKS OF NW 31 AVE 4-1
O-01 07-0064 FIRE STATION 29 SETBACK, BUFFER YARD WALL AND PARKING 110-R-06 4-1
O-02 07-0061 OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES - CHANGES TO FLORIDA STATUTES 4-1
O-03 07-1732 BUDGET ADVISORY BOARD - ABOLISHMENT 2-3
O-04 07-0022 BEACH REDEVELOPMENT BOARD - MEMBERSHIP COMPOSITION 4-1
O-05 07-0042 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS FOR BEACH IMPROVEMENTS CLARIFICATION 5-0
OB ADVISORY BOARD APPOINTMENTS 5-0
OB FLORIDA LEAGUE OF CITIES RESOLUTION Defer to 1/17/07

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 01/04/2007
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM


